ltem Part No.
1 753-04511
2 791-180350B
3 791-180351

4 791-180226
5  753-04418

6  753-04419

7 753-05133

8  791-610675
9  791-181860
10  791-683974B
11 753-1196

12 791-684451
13 753-05487
14 791-612134
15  753-04307
16 791-182529
17 791-145308
18 753-05091

19 753-05240
20 791-181525

REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL TB65SS

2-CYCLE GAS TRIMMER
PPN 41CDT65G966

Description
Air Cleaner Cover Assembly (includes 2 & 27)

Air Cleaner Filter

Carburetor Mounting Screw Assembly
Wavey Washer

Choke Lever Assembly

Choke Plate Assembly (includes 5)
Carburetor Assembly (includes 8)
Carburetor Gasket

Carb Mount Screw

Primer & Hose Assembly

Carb Mount Assembly (includes 9, 12 & 13)

Reed Assembly

0O-Ring

Rear Mounting Pad

Fuel Tank Assembly (includes 16)

Fuel Cap Assembly

Front Mounting Pad

Shroud Extension & Stand (includes 27)
Flywheel Assembly

Spacer

Part No.

753-05775
791-181862
791-182396
753-05722
753-05723
753-05155
791-181345
753-04466
753-04003
791-180217
753-05025
753-04336
791-610311B
753-05169

753-04619
753-04620
753-04814
753-04367
753-04182
791-182723
753-1209
753-04812

Description

Starter Housing Assembly (includes 22 & 27)
Housing Screw

Clutch Washer

Clutch Rotor Assembly

Clutch Drum Assembly

Clutch Cover Assembly (includes 27-30)
Cover Screw

Anti-Rotation Screw

Clamping Screw

Clamping Nut

Wire Leads and Sleeve

Module Assembly

Spark Plug

Muffler Assembly

(includes 35, 36 & Spark Arrestor)
Exhaust Gasket

Muffler Mounting Bolts

Cylinder Assembly (includes 39 & 40)
Piston and Rod Assembly

Cylinder Gasket

Cylinder Bolt

Piston Ring Set

Short Block Assembly

(includes Crankcase, 9, 33 & 37-40)

Iltems Not Shown
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REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL TB65SS

2-CYCLE GAS TRIMMER
PPN 41CDT65G966

Item Part No. Description
1 753-04234 Throttle Housing Assembly (includes 2-4)
2 791-182405 Switch
3 753-04119 Throttle Trigger
4 791-182690 Throttle Trigger Spring
5 753-04405  Throttle Cable
6 753-06105 Drive Shaft Housing Assembly
7 753-05461 D-Handle (includes 8)
8 791-181587 D-Handle Hardware Assembly
9 753-04117 Flexible Drive Shaft

10  791-180547 Guard Mounting Screw Assembly
11 791-180548 Guard Assembly (includes 12)

12 791-180553 Blade Assembly

13 791-145569  Anti-Rotation Screw

14 753-05185 Gearbox Assembly (includes 15-19)
15 791-153619  Outer Spool Assembly (includes 16)
16 791-610660 Retainer (10 pack)

17 791-610317B Spring

18  753-1155 Inner Reel

19  791-153066B Bump Head Knob Assembly

* 791-153577B Reel & Line Assembly

ltems Not Shown
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